ACSD SEPTA Events and Meetings 2018-19

Presentation by the Arlington Special Education Team
Thursday September 27" - 7pm in room 2326 at Arlington High School

Presentation by ACSD speech, occupational and physical therapists
Thursday October 11" - 7pm in room 2326 at Arlington High School

Enchanted Forest drama/craft workshop for students in K-5 (register online)
Saturday November 10™ - 10am-12pm at Lagrange Middle School Cafeteria

Holiday Event —to be arranged
Saturday December 1°

Emoji Yoga Workshop with Liz from Mindful Yoga (register online)
Friday January 18" - 6-8pm at Lagrange Middle School Cafeteria

Planning for your IEP meeting with special education advocate, Karen Lynch
Thursday February 21 - 7pm in room 2326 at Arlington High School

Annual Lego Fundraiser with Brick Kids (register online or pay at door)
Saturday March 16" - 5-7pm @ Union Vale Middle School

Behavioral workshop with social worker, Lorraine Prezkuta Diaz
Thursday April 11" - 7pm in room 2326 at Arlington High School

How Software and Technology Can Support Your Child’s Learning
Thursday May 9" - 7pm in room 2326 at Arlington High School

ACSD SEPTA Annual Potluck Picnic
Saturday June 8" - 12-2pm at Freedom Park, Lagrangeville

ACSD SEPTA Membership Form 2018-2019

Name: Email: Mobile:
Please circle: | Parent/guardian | Faculty/staff Community Other:

Please circle: | ACSD Wappingers Other:

School: Grade: IEP or 504 Plan?
Diagnosis/classification:

Total memberships: @ $10 adult/ $4 student. Total $ Cash or Check #

Please make checks payable to ACSD SEPTA and return to your child’s school or mail
to: ACSD SEPTA, Arlington Central Office, 144 Todd Hill Road, LaGrangeville, NY 12540



